
ANL TREAT Workshop Agenda 
 
 

 

CH2MHill Alumni Center 

725 SW 26th St, Corvallis, OR 97331 

Oregon State University 

 
Tuesday/Wednesday, November 7‐8, 2017 

 

 

Attendees: 
 

AREVA 
John Strumpell 

 
Department of Energy 
Suibel Schuppner 

 
Idaho National Laboratory 
Wynn Monk 
Andy Beasley 
Javier Ortensi 
John Bess 
Doug Burns 
Nic Woolstenhulme 
Jim Parry 

 
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 
Lin‐Wen Hu 
David Carpenter 
Kaichao Sun 

 
Oak Ridge National Laboratory 
David Pointer 
Mark‐Olivier Delchini 
 
 
 

Oregon State University 
Kathy Higley 
Wade Marcum 
Brian Woods 
Dan LaBrier 
Tommy Moore 
Emory Brown 
Yikuan Yan 
Jacob Haivala 

 
TerraPower, LLC 
Mike Steer 

 
University of Michigan 
Tom Downar 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

The principal administrative contact for the meeting will be Lizz Koch 
(Administrative Assistant/Office Manager, lizz.koch@oregonstate.edu, 541‐737‐
7063) of Oregon State University’s School of Nuclear Science and Engineering. 

She will be able to help with any admin details, including hotel reservation, tour, 
directions to the meeting location.



Monday, November 6th, 2017 
1800  Informal Dinner (Block 15, 300 SW Jefferson Avenue, Corvallis, OR 97330) 
   

 

Tuesday, November 7th, 2017  CH2MHill Alumni Center, Willamette Room 115 
0830  Welcome  Kathy Higley 
0845  Logistics  Wade Marcum 
0900  Goals of Meeting / Recall Goals of Last Meeting Wade Marcum 
0915  Update on TREAT Restart  Nic Woolstenhulme 
0935  TREAT Experimental Design Preparations  Nic Woolstenhulme 
1000  Update on INL TREAT Modeling and Simulation  Javier Ortensi 
1025  Update on TREAT Conversion Effort  Doug Burns 
1045  Break 
1055  Overview of OSU‐Led IRP Project  Wade Marcum 
1110  Task 1 Progress Overview  Tom Downar 
1130  Task 2.1 Progress Overview  Brian Woods 
1140  Task 2.2 Progress Overview  Dan LaBrier 
1150  Task 3 Progress Overview  Lin‐Wen Hu 
1210  Lunch and discussion (Willamette Room)   
1300   Breakout Groups 
 

Task 1 
Willamette Room 115 

Task 2 
Elle Room 

Task 3 
Burlingham Room 

Doug Burns 
Javier Ortensi 
John Bess 
Kaichao Sun 
Tom Downar+ 

Brian Woods
Dan LaBrier 
David Pointer 
Emory Brown 
Jacob Haivala 
John Strumpell 
Mike Steer 
Mark‐Olivier Delchini 
Tommy Moore 
Wade Marcum+ 

Yikuan Yan 
 

Andy Beasley 
David Carpenter 
Jim Parry 
Lin‐Wen Hu + 

Suibel Schuppner 
Wynn Monk 
 

* Task Lead / Stakeholder Presentation, ** Presentation, + Advisory Board Member 

 
1630  Preliminary Reports of Breakout Session (Willamette Room 115) 
1700  Adjourn 
1830  No Host Informal Dinner 
  (Big River Restaurant, 101 NW Jackson Ave, Corvallis, OR 97330) 
   



Wednesday, November 8th, 2017    Willamette Room 
0830  Breakout Sessions (Willamette Room, Elle Room, Burlingham Room) 
0930  Stakeholder Outcomes: Task 1  John Bess 
1000  Stakeholder Outcomes: Task 2  Nic Woolstenhulme 
1030  Stakeholder Outcomes: Task 3  Colby Jensen 
1100  Advisory Board Feedback  AB Members 
1130  Activities before Next Meeting Closing Remarks Wade / Nic 
1200  Lunch/Presentation on NQA‐1  Wade Marcum 
1330  Tour of Thermal Hydraulic Test Facilities   (Optional) 
  APEX, NIST, NRTL, TRTL, HMFTF, HTTF 
15:00  Adjourn 

 
 


